
Holiday Fundraising!

2024



Milk and Dark Assortment
with Ribbon (1/2lb) - $18.50

Candy Cane Bark
(200g) - $11.95

Christmas Tree
Solid 3D - $9.50

Gingerbread Boy
$4.95

Shimmering Happy Holiday Plaque
$4.95

Milk and Dark Assortment
with Ribbon (1lb) - $34.50

Christmas Foiled Stars
(200 g) - $12.95

Ugly Christmas Sweater Oreos
$10.95



Advent Calendar
$19.95

Raindeer Mint Meltaway
$4.95

Raindeer wi� Cinammon Nose
$6.95

Snowman and Santa Claus Sucker
$3.25 each

Chris Moose
Semi Solid - $11.50

Rudolph Sucker
with Red Nose - $5.95

Candy Cane Mint Meltaway
6 piece - $12.50

Hot Chocolate Truffle Bomb
with Marshmallows - $3.95

Snoawflakes
with Marshmallows - $4.25



WALKER�S CHOCOLATES
HOLIDAT FUNDRAISING ORDER FROM 2024

Handcrafted in small batches using only the finest ingredients since 1983.
We hope you love our products as much as we love making them for you!

Organization Name            Contact Name

Phone Number             Email

Milk & Dark Assortment with Ribbon 1/2LB

Milk & Dark Assortment with Ribbon 1LB

Christmas Foiled Stars Bagged 200g

Candy Cane Bark 200g

Christmas Tree Solid 3D

Ugly Christmas Sweater Oreos

Gingerbread Boy

Shimmering Happy Holiday Plaque

Advent Calendar

Candy Cane Mint Meltaway 6 piece

Hot Chocolate Truffle Bomb with Marshmallows

Mint Meltaway Reindeer

Chris Moose Semi Sold

Reindeer with Cinnamon Nose

Rudolph Sucker with Red Nose

Santa Sucker

Snowman Sucker

Snowflakes

$18.50

$34.50

$12.95

$11.95

$9.50

$10.95

$4.95

$4.95

$19.95

$12.50

$3.95

$4.95

$11.50

$6.95

$5.95

$3.25

$3.25

$4.25

ITEM PRICE MILK   DARK   WHITE   MIXED

SUBTOTAL

ADD 13% HST

TOTAL

Please email or fax your order to: sales@walkerschocolates.ca

Fax: (905) 333-2859

Questions? (905) 333-4463 

DOWNLOAD PDF


