



Holiday Fundraising!

2024





Milk and Dark Assortment with Ribbon (11b) - \$34.50



Christmas Foiled Stars (200 g) - **\$12.95**

Candy Cane Bark (2009) - \$11.95

Ugly Christmas Sweater Oreos \$10.95

Shimmering Happy Holiday Plaque \$4.95

n'all

Christmas Tree Solid 3D - **\$9.50**

Gingerbread Boy \$4.95

Raindeer Mint Meltaway \$4.95

Π

Walkers

Rudolph Sucker with Red Nose - **\$5.95**

Hot Chocolate Truffle Bomb with Marshmallows - \$3.95 Candy Cane Mint Meltaway 6 piece - \$12.50



\$19.95

Advent Calendar

Chris Moose Semi Solid - **\$11.50**

Snoawflakes with Marshmallows - **\$4.25**

Raindeer with Cinammon Nose \$6.95 Snowman and Santa Claus Sucker \$3.25 each

WALKER'S CHOCOLATES HOLIDAT FUNDRAISING ORDER FROM 2024

Handcrafted in small batches using only the finest ingredients since 1983. We hope you love our products as much as we love making them for you!

Organization Name

Contact Name

Phone Number

Email

Please email or fax your order to: sales@walkerschocolates.ca Fax: (905) 333-2859

Questions? (905) 333-4463

ITEM	PRICE	MILK	DARK	WHITE	MIXED
Milk & Dark Assortment with Ribbon 1/2LB	\$18.50				
Milk & Dark Assortment with Ribbon 1LB	\$34.50				
Christmas Foiled Stars Bagged 200g	\$12.95				
Candy Cane Bark 200g	\$11.95				
Christmas Tree Solid 3D	\$9.50				
Ugly Christmas Sweater Oreos	\$10.95	a salar	N. A. A.		and the second
Gingerbread Boy	\$4.95				1. N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Shimmering Happy Holiday Plaque	\$4.95				
Advent Calendar	\$19.95		a Participa		
Candy Cane Mint Meltaway 6 piece	\$12.50				
Hot Chocolate Truffle Bomb with Marshmallows	\$3.95				
Mint Meltaway Reindeer	\$4.95				
Chris Moose Semi Sold	\$11.50				
Reindeer with Cinnamon Nose	\$6.95				
Rudolph Sucker with Red Nose	\$5.95				
Santa Sucker	\$3.25				
Snowman Sucker	\$3.25	alt of the			
Snowflakes	\$4.25				

SUBTOTAL ADD 13% HST TOTAL

